
DESSERTS
AND

HOT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LARGE AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
POT OF TEA

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
served warm with pouring cream
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
served warm with custard, ice cream or cream
HOMEMADE CREME BRULEE
served with shortbread
MINI NUTELLA FILLED DOUGHNUTS
served with fresh cream and cinnamon sugar
HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE

COFFEE LIQUEURS
FRENCH COFFEE - Courvoisier Brandy

IRISH COFFEE - Jameson’s Whiskey
BAILEYS COFFEE - Baileys Irish Cream
TIPSY MOCHA - Khalua Coffee Liqueur

£1.95
£2.25
£1.95
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.75

ADD a shot of syrup for 50p
VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, GINGERBREAD, CHOCOLATE

£4.25 EACH

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£4.75


