

DESSERTS AND HOT DRINKS

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE served warm with pouring cream	£4.25
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£4.25
served warm with custard, ice cream or cream HOMEMADE CREME BRULEE	£4.25
served with shortbread MINI NUTELLA FILLED DOUGHNUTS served with fresh cream and cinnamon sugar	£4.50
HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE	£4.75

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£1.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.25
AMERICANO	£1.95
LARGE AMERICANO	£2.25
CAPPUCCINO	£2.50
LATTE	£2.50
MOCHA	£2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50
POT OF TEA	£1.75
ADD 1 . (FO	

ADD a shot of syrup for 50p VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, GINGERBREAD, CHOCOLATE

COFFEE LIQUEURS

FRENCH COFFEE - Courvoisier Brandy IRISH COFFEE - Jameson's Whiskey BAILEYS COFFEE - Baileys Irish Cream TIPSY MOCHA - Khalua Coffee Liqueur

£4.25 EACH